
Patient-Centered Medical Home (PCMH) Listing 
for Practice Consultants 

Population Health Consultants

Region Practice Consultant

Western Maryland Cedric Starks 
410-469-2170 
cedric.starks@carefirst.com

North Central Maryland Vacant (Covering: Agnes Buanya, Manager)

North East Baltimore Metro Liz Donhauser 
410-605-0858 
elizabeth.donhauser@carefirst.com

North Eastern Maryland Katie Thornhill 
704-591-3115 
kathryn.thornhill@carefirst.com

Towson and I-83 Corridor Vacant (Covering: Agnes Buanya, Manager)

Annapolis and South Anne Arundel County Catherine Ampagoomian 
410-528-2244 
catherine.ampagoomian@carefirst.com

North Anne Arundel County, North Prince George’s 
County and Baltimore Metro

Parita Patel 
(410)528-7882 
parita.patel@carefirst.com

Eastern Shore Vacant (Covering: Agnes Buanya, Manager)

Southern Prince George’s County Deepti Yogananda 
317-550-7265 
deepti.yogananda@carefirst.com

Howard County Aminata Page 
410-605-2418 
aminata.page@carefirst.com

Silver Spring, Wheaton Omeata Henry 
443-738-7566 
omeata.henry@carefirst.com

Northern Montgomery County, Rockville and Potomac Vacant (Covering: Roshni Desai, Manager)

College Park, Hyattsville and District Heights Imani Jackson 
410-605-2419 
imani.jackson@carefirst.com



Region Practice Consultant

Pediatric

Pediatrics: All Regions Maya Deane-Polyak 
202-680-5151 
maya.deane-polyak@carefirst.com

Specialties

OBGYN, Urology Faythe Edmunds 
410-605-2422 
faythe.edmunds@carefirst.com

Pain Management, Behavioral Health Vacant (Covering: Colleen Harner, Manager)

Gastroenterology, General Surgery, Cardiology Tom Staskowski 
443-753-2756 
thomas.staskowski@carefirst.com

Provider Profile Score and Specialty Rankings Justin Martin 
410-605-0876 
justin.martin@carefirst.com
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